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A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301 FAX (905) 873-0398

'I:l:. Houses for sale

ACTON,luxury reno., 3 br, det. , new
carpet, ceramic tiles/paint, family rm.
w/fireplace, new 1br. bsmt. apt. w/new 4
pc. bath, air, $8K down, $1,160. per

month, mortgage provided. Others Available.
Michael Wan R.E. (519) 853-0894

GEORGETOWN SOUTH-OPEN HOUSE
Sunday, May 30, 1-4 p.m.
72 Webster Way

Private sale, 4 bedroom, 2500 sq. ft., bright
well maintained home with main floor
office, laundry, and family rooms. Pie-
shaped lot with cedar deck, landscaping, C/A,
ceramics, Pergo floor, +++Perfect for young
family and/or working from home, $259,900.
Call for details. 905-877-1741

"ZION" home, 1 yr. old, 3/4 brick, 3
bedrooms, 1 1/2 bathrooms, plus rough-
ins, partially finished walkout basement,
2 tier deck, hardwood/ceramic floors & lots
of custom designed upgrades.
$179,900.(Acton) (519)853-1988. Viewing
by appointment.

Open House Sunday, May 30, 1-4pm.
20 Birchway Place, Acton. Beautiful 3
year new home. All brick, 3 bedroom.
Over 1600 sq. ft, 2 storey home on large
corner lot. Asking only $210,900. (519)
853-3128

ll:m Open houses

OPEN HOUSE, Sun., May 30th, 11 -3 p.m,,
27 Stewart McLaren Rd., 3 bedroom end
unit townhouse, large master bedroom
w/walk-in closet and semi-ensuite, upgraded
kitchen with bleached oak glass fronted
cabinets, built-in wine rack and extra
pantry. Beautiful ravine views and privacy
fence, finished basement. Many upgrades.
$149,900. 905-873-2877

II:E Townhouses for sale

LARGE 3 bedroom Townhouse in beautiful
area, many upgrades, W/O basement,
new balcony w/sliding door from L.R.
Front facing ravine and A/C. $147,000.
702-8371

TOWNHOUSE, Acton, (condominium) 3
bedroom, 2 washrooms, immediate
occupancy, Hwy. 7/25. $106,900. (416)
431-0629

iE’:. Houses wanted

THINKING of private sale of your private
country home that is within reasonable
commute to Georgetown or Brampton
Go train? We're the qualified family thats
looking. Call collect 1-(519) 624-8907

'EE Lots & acreages

GEORGETOWN scenic country estate
lots, average 3 acres, trees, hills, ponds,
minutes to GO. From $125,000. 416-930-
0939 or web site:
www.beechbrooke.on.ca

Industrial
/commercial space

GEORGETOWN 1875 sqg. ft.
commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door.
Busy Mountainview comer Location. Call
(905) 723-8302

GEORGETOWN
INDUSTRIAL/WAREHOUSE
SPACE FOR RENT

2500 - 35,000 sq. ft.
$2.00 net, net
(905)-877-6311

'E:. office & retail

550 sq. ft. office/retail space. Avail.
immediately. $550.month. For more
information call Renee. 702-0788

IE:I Office & retail

Executive Suites - Ideal professional
or business offices. All inclusive rent.
Conference room availability. Top quality
finishes. Move right in. Call Knolcrest
Centre 877-0202

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

OFFICE space for rent 150 Armstrong
Ave., unit 4, 800 sq. ft. Call 873-0345

Business
opportunities

FANTASTIC new Internet opportunity.
Be the first on the E-commerce wave.
Weekly meetings. Call for an appointment.
(519) 853-1175

Ila Mortgage, loans

$SGOVERNMENT FUNDSSS
Grants and loans information to start and
expand your business or farm.
1-800-505-8866

Ilal Business Service

ACAD Drafting-Auto CAD Drafting Services
available. 2D and 3D drawings. Call 905-
299-2299 or E-mail-
A.J.DRAFT@CASTLE.ON.CA

SIMPLY Accounting Bookkeeping Services,
personalized bookkeeping for small
businesses. Call 702-8268

Apartments &

m flats for rent

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8

to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 bedroom apartment, avail. July 1. $800.
month, including utilities. Day or eve.
877-0253 -

2 bedroom apt. in Georgetown, in 6 plex.
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